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Corporate Golf Club Memberships

Corporate memberships are a great way to entertain customers, reward employees or just get away from the

office for an afternoon of golf with friends or family. The benefits of a StoneWater weekday membership are

numerous and are listed below. Each corporate Member will be afforded all member benefits.

14-day advance tee time reservation for each member

Guests can play without a member anytime except
for peak times. Peak times are Friday between 11:00
A.M. and 5:00 P.M. and Saturday and Sunday before
12 Noon.

Each member can play in all member events & leagues

Exclusive Access to Indoor Golf Simulator

Unlimited Number of Room Rentals for Corporate
meetings in the Venue at StoneWater at no charge

Special pricing on imprinted logo golf balls

Each member will receive cards equal to the number of
rounds in the package imprinted with their company
logo to be used by the member or given to guests
for play at StoneWater

Use of practice facility & range anytime for members

10% Discount on select Golf Shop merchandise

Access to the clubhouse and golf facilities at
StoneWater Golf Club



STONEWATER GOLF COURSE

Corporate Membership Options

MEMBERSHIP PRICING
Rounds included in package
Annual fee

Corporate members on contract

Value Added Benefits Included in the Annual Fee at No Additional Cost

Cart Fee Included

A $10 Gift Card @ The Rustic Grill
for Each Round Purchased

Complimentary golf event not
requiring the use of the Corporate

Rounds Purchased

Golf clinic with Ned Weaver
prior to golf event

Complimentary 1 hour individual
golf lesson from Ned Weaver

A corporate locker

USGA GHIN handicap for each
member

Total Value of Additional Benefits

CORPORATE |
50

$6,000

$1,000

$500

12 Players
$1,200

$250

2 members
$200

$175

$100

$3,425

CORPORATE Il
100
$11,500

4

$2,000

$1,000

16 Players
$1,600

$250

4 members
$400

$175

$200

$5,625

CORPORATE IlI
150
$17,000

6

$3,000

$1,500

20 players
$2,000

$250

6 members
$600

$175

$300

$6,825

CORPORATE IV
200
$22,000

8

$4,000

$2,000

24 players
$2,400

$250

8 members
$800

$175

$400

$9,025

Memberships are subject to completion and approval of a Corporate Membership application. All charges will be separately identified by member and will be billed to the business.

Charges may be paid by check or by company credit card.

*Complimentary golf event is for Monday thru Thursday only and is subject to availability. Food and beverage is not included.
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